Contents

Acknowledgements
Glossary

Introduction: The Middle Ages in Computer Games
Mechanical and Social Pressures

Medievalist Genres

Combat and Warfare

Science, Technology, and the Dark Ages

Rule and Rulership

The Church and Organised Religion

Morality

Race and Nationality

O 0 N N U R W N

Gender and Sexuality

Conclusion: A Different Medievalism, Different Games

Bibliography
Filmography
Ludography
Index of Games
General Index

ix

Xi

30

55

80
105
132
155
185
211
246
283

290
321
322
332
341






