Contents

Aa	cknowledgements	ix
Gi	xi	
In	1	
1	Mechanical and Social Pressures	30
2	Medievalist Genres	55
3	Combat and Warfare	80
4	Science, Technology, and the Dark Ages	105
5	Rule and Rulership	132
6	The Church and Organised Religion	155
7	Morality	185
8	Race and Nationality	211
9	Gender and Sexuality	246
C	283	
Bi	ibliography	290
Fi	321	
Lı	322	
In	332	
G	341	